NARROW BAND WDM w- N F

¢ Enviromentally stable

¢ Easy installation

¢ Customer-defined specifications
¢ Low return loss

+ Low insertion loss
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= Narrow Band WDM

Operating Wavelength, nm 1500 ~ 1570
Channel Spacing, nm | 20 40
Bandpass, nm | +-5 +-5
Max. Insertion Loss, dB | 1.3 05
Min. Isolation, dB | N/A N/A
Min. Return Loss, dB _ 1 60 60
Polarization Dependence Loss, dB 0.3 03
Thermal Stabilty, dB (0~65°C) | 03 03
Thermal Stability Drift, dB/°C 0.005 _ 0.005
Operating Temperature,°C 0~65
Packaging Size, mm 3x88 3x88
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B Fiber Type
A.....Corning SMF-28™ X......Others, please specify

J

m Package Option (for both ends)
C......Coated fiber (250um)
e Loose tube cable (900um)
X......Others, please specify

H Port Configuration
12...1x 2 22.....2x2

HmPigtail Length (for each port)

00.....Modulized 05......0.5 meter

10......1 meter 15......1.5 meter

20......2 meter XX.....Others, please specify
m Start Wavelength

1500......1500nm 1510......1510nm 1520......1520nm 1530......1530nm

1540......1540nm 1550......1550nm XXXX.....Others, please specify
mChannel Spacing -

20.....20 nm 40.....40 nm XX.....Others, please specify

mConnector Type (for both ends)
AP......FCIAPC type
SC......SC type AS......SC/APC type
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